    The FMC-CH08 is a 2U high 10" (or half 19”) chassis that supports up to 8 non-managed FMC or V2MC media converters. The FMC-CH08
provides an economic solution in low density fiber converter installations where no management features are required. Each FMC or
VDTU2A-301 converter is an independent Ethernet to fiber or Ethernet to copper media converter that may be used as a stand-alone converter
or placed in the FMC-CH08 chassis. When two chassis are connected in tandem, they fit exactly into a 2U 19" rack space. With one of three
built-in power options of universal AC (100-240VAC), DC 18-36VDC or DC 36-72VDC, the FMC-CH08 provides the working DC voltages for up
to 8 FMC or VDTU2A-301 converters. The built in cooling fan ensures that temperatures in the rack remain within the tolerated working range.
Non-Managed Family
FMC-CH08

(D x W x H)mm
Weight
Temperature
Humidity
Certification
MTBF
AC : 100 ~240V
DC24 : 18 ~ 36V, DC48 : 36 ~ 72V
< 45W
196 x 252 x 89mm
1.47 kg
0~50°C (Operating) ,0~70°C (Storage)
10~90% non-condensing
CE, FCC, RoHS
65,000 h (25°C)
    The FMC-CH17 is a 2U high 19” chassis that supports up to 17 non-managed FMC or V2MC media converters. The FMC-CH17 provides an
economic solution in low density fiber converter installations where no management features are required. Each FMC or VDTU2A-301 converter
is an independent Ethernet to fiber or Ethernet to copper media converter that may be used as a stand-alone converter or placed in the
FMC-CH17 chassis. With two slots for hot swappable power modules, this chassis can support redundant power from any of three power
options, universal AC (100-240VAC), DC 18-36VDC or DC 36-72VDC. The FMC-CH17 provides the working DC voltages for up to 17 FMC or

H
 Series
IP N
etw
orking
Tester Series
Interface
Converter Series
M
anagem
ent
Fiber Series
1
34
Fiber Series
    The FMC-10/100 family are Fast Ethernet 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX non-managed stand-alone media converters, which give you the
options to choose from the most popular fiber cabling connectors, ST, SC, FC, or SFP-LC. Both multi-mode and single mode converter models
are available as well as BiDi which allows bi-directional transmissions using only a single fiber cable. When auto-negotiation is selected, these
units will automatically tailor themselves to convert both half-duplex and full-duplex signals, according to IEEE802.3u standards. LED indicators
signal the power status of the converter, UTP port speed, Link, and duplex status, FX port Link and duplex status. These stand-alone converters
may also be concentrated into either the FMC-CH08 or FMC-CH17 non-managed chassis.
Non-Managed Family
FMC-10/100, 10/100-AC
FMC-10/100-DC, 10/100P
Non-managed Fast Etherent to fiber
media converter with PoE (802.3af PD)
FMC-10/100
FMC-10/100-AC

WDM 20/40/60/80km
1310nm, 1550nm
RJ45
10Mbps, 100Mpbs
Half / Full duplex
10Base-T Cat.3, 4, 5, UTP,
100Base-TX Cat.5, 5e
100 meters
Specifications
Application
Fiber Series
35
In-band Managed Family
In-band Managed Fast Etherent
to fiber media converter
   The FMC-10/100i family are 10/100Base Ethernet to 100Base-FX fiber stand-alone converters designed for fiber connection to
FRM220-10/100i card in a managed FRM220-CH20 chassis. With advanced features like bandwidth control, this media converter is targeted
for customer premises equipment in metro LAN, campus, enterprise and FTTx applications. By offering in-band management, this converter
can be completely controlled and monitored from a centrally located managed rack controlling all converter settings including band-width
control, duplex, and speed configuration. This media converter is completely transparent to Layer 2 and Layer 3 protocols including IEEE

 Series
IP N
etw
orking
Tester Series
Interface
Converter Series
M
anagem
ent
Fiber Series
1
36
Fiber Series
    The FMC-1000E is a copper to fiber Gigabit Ethernet solution designed to make conversion between 10/100/1000Base-TX and
1000Base-SX/LX. The FMC-1000ES provides the fiber gigabit with SFP connector. This non-managed converter has a simple DIP switch for
setting auto or forced mode and for enabling or disabling its LFP (Link Fault Pass-thru) feature.
Non-managed Family
Non-managed Gigabit Etherent
Fiber media converters

RJ45
10Mbps, 100Mpbs, 1000Mbps
Half / Full duplex
10Base-T Cat.3, 4, 5, UTP,
100Base-TX Cat.5, 5e,
1000Base-T Cat. 5e or higher
100 meters
Specifications
Application
FMC-1000E, 1000ES
Fiber Series
37
Non-Managed Family
Non-managed Fast Etherent
Plastic fiber media converters
    The FMC-10/100POF family is a Fast Ethernet 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX non-managed stand-alone media converter which uses
plastic optical fiber (POF). POF, as it is widely known, offers affordable, high-end connectivity for small office and home networks. With
speeds of 100 Mbps optical Ethernet, it is a superior alternative to copper used in traditional networks. This is especially true for applications
such as triple play and IPTV. The advantages to professional installers and amateur do-it-yourselfers are numerous. The discrete 2mm x
4.5mm duplex cable is easily concealed under carpets or easily pulled inside walls without breaking, while it can be easily cut with a pair of